3

2 © @ N o~ owdA

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Bib

577
544
552
556
501
596
576
568
570
602
572
598
546
133
567
531
563
525
508
527
597
549
574
559
560
530
521
518
533
557
562
595
566
540
528
561
543
537
564
558
505
520
502
108
541
529
504
526
554
102
551
503
571
599
517
593
507
604
506

Name

POYKHZ OQMAZ

MAGALIOS APOSTOLOS
MANATOYAIAZ TIQPIOZ
MNAMAEYAITTEAQY KONZTANTINOX
AAAMOITOYAOZ XPHXTOZ
POBYOAKHZ TAZOX

TXOYKAZ TABPIHA

TAAIOZ AIMINIANOZ

TZEAHZ XPHZTOZ

KAOKAZ IQANNHX

TZINIKAZ BAZINEIOZ
XAZIQTHZ AAEZANAPOX
MONAXOZ MAPIOZ
KOYMIMAPEAOZ NIKOAAOZ
KANAMIMAKAZ NIKOANAOZ
KOPQNAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
MNOMOTAZ KONZTANTINOZ
KATZIMEPOZ TIMOAEQN
BPABOZINOY XAOH ZO®IA
KOSTELLOS CHRISTOS
NAMNAFEQPIIOY AGANAZIOZ
MMOYPAZ ANOXTONAOZ
TZINIKAZ XAPAAAMITOZ
MAMNAKQZTAZ MNANATIQTHX
NAMNAKQZTAZ ZMYPOZ
KOAOKYOA AAKHZTIZ
KANTZAZ AHMHTPIOX
O©QMOTIOYAOZ BAZIAHZ
KOYMANTZEAHX KAEANOHZ
MAMNAKQONZTANTINOY AHMHTPHZ
MOAAKHZ ZMYPIAQN
ZATKONTINOZ MAPKOZ
>TAYPAKH EAENH

FAANANHZ TQPIroxz

KOKKINOZ *AKHZ

MNAIAKAZ AHMHTPHZ
AYPITZHX TEPAZIMOX
KQZTOMNOYAQY BAZIAIKH
POYZOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
MNAMAKQNZTANTINOY MEAINA
ZYTOIANNHZ ANOIMOZ
ZYTOlIANNHZ APIZTOTEAHZ
AKPIBOX AHMHTPHX
NAIAKAZ AHMHTPHX

NATMMAZ ZTEPTIOZ

KOKKINOZ XTEPANOZ
AZHMAKOTIOYAOZ XPHXTOZ
KEPAMIAAZ XPIZTOZ
MATMATIANNHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
ArOPOINOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
=ENOZ KONZTANTINOZ
ANAPEAAHZ XPHZTOZ
TZIAKAPAZ KONZTANTINOX
AEAHIIQPIHZ KONZTANTINOZ
OEQOY MAPIA

MAAAMITZHZ ANOXTOAOZ
BPABOZINOZ IQANNHZ
FAAANHZ NIKH®OPOX
BOYAIAPHZ BAIOX

Club

UTRAGRAFA

ZYANOI Oz MAPAGONOAPOMQON NOMOY AAPIZAZ

COSMOTE

ANE=APTHTQXZ

KARDITSAADC TRAIL RUNNING
MNEPZEAY

ACEMAN TEAM
AATPEANOI

ZAY BOAOY

COSMOTE RUNNING TEAM
Z.AY. XAAKIAIKHZ

APOMEIZ YTEIAZ TPEBENQN
GEORGIKO

PALERMO BC

REDBULL

MTZAPI

ZYANOI Oz MAPAOGQONOAPOMON NAAPIZAZ
QPION

PAOTRIATHLON

ZAY TPIKAAQN
AOGAHZH TPIKAAQN

STARS ATHLETIC CLUB

EXTREME GECKO
ZYANOIOz APOMEQN KAPAITZAZ

PANATHINAIKOS TRIATHLON

ZAY BOAOY

NMPOMAXOZ

APOMEIZ YTEIAZ TPEBENQN

SARANTAPORO

Sx

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Cat

A.30-39
A.30-39
A.40-49
A.30-39
A.40-49
A.50-59
A.20-29
A.40-49
A.30-39
A.40-49
A.EQ> 19
A.30-39
A.50-59
A.30-39
A.30-39
A.50-59
A.30-39
A.50-59

I EQZ 19
A.30-39
A.EQX 19
A.30-39
A.40-49
A.50-59
A.EQX 19
.60+
A.30-39
A.40-49
A.70+
A.EQX 19
A.60-69
A.60-69
.40-59
A.60-69
A.40-49
A.30-39
A.30-39
40-59
A.20-29

I EQZ 19
A.20-29
A.EQX 19
A.50-59
A.30-39
A.70+
A.40-49
A.50-59
A.20-29
A.70+
A.60-69
A.40-49
A.EQZ 19
A.50-59
A.20-29
40-59
A.40-49
A.50-59
A.20-29
A.50-59

By
cat.
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Time

0:20

0:22

0:22

0:23

0:23

0:24

0:24

0:24

0:24

0:25

0:25

0:26

0:26

0:26

0:26

0:26:32
0:26:39
0:27:13
0:27:43
0:27:46
0:28:42
0:29:44
0:29:45
0:30:16
0:30:16
0:30:23
0:30:40
0:30:46
0:30:57
0:31:00
0:31:22
0:31:40
0:31:47
0:31:56
0:32:18
0:32:27
0:32:37
0:33:03
0:33:27
0:33:33
0:33:37
0:33:46
0:33:56
0:34:09
0:34:20
0:34:20
0:34:24
0:34:30
0:34:31
0:35:25
0:35:36
0:35:37
0:35:37
0:36:19
0:36:21
0:37:05
0:37:19
0:37:58
0:38:04

Gap

+1:48
+1:54
+2:50
+2:54
+3:12
+3:34
+3:50
+3:59
+4:28
+4:45
+5:12
+5:21
+5:32
+5:33
+5:41
+5:48
+6:22
+6:52
+6:55
+7:51
+8:53
+8:54
+9:25
+9:25
+9:32
+9:49
+9:55
+10:06
+10:09
+10:31
+10:49
+10:56
+11:05
+11:27
+11:36
+11:46
+12:12
+12:36
+12:42
+12:46
+12:55
+13:05
+13:18
+13:29
+13:29
+13:33
+13:39
+13:40
+14:34
+14:45
+14:46
+14:46
+15:28
+15:30
+16:14
+16:28
+17:07
+17:13

Avg

15.83
14.57
14.51
13.93
13.89
13.72
13.52
13.37
13.29
13.03
12.89
12.67
12.60
12.51
12.50
12.44
12.38
1212
11.91
11.88
11.50
11.10
11.09
10.90
10.90
10.86
10.76
10.73
10.66
10.65
10.52
10.42
10.38
10.33
10.22
10.17
10.12
9.98
9.87
9.84
9.82
9.77
9.72
9.66
9.61
9.61
9.59
9.57
9.56
9.32
9.27
9.27
9.27
09.09
09.08
8.90
8.84
8.69
8.67



Pl

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Bib

584
539
569
575
579
582
178
515
514
565
538
532
535
581
583
605
519
536
553
592

522
591
545
550
603
200
590
548
542
523
589
594
511
512
524
580
587
586
585
588
600
187
601
510
509
513
555
534
547
516

Name

BAAXQOY KATEPINA
MMOYZA MONIKA
TOY®E=IAH EAEYOEPIA
TZIMOYPTOZ AHMHTPHZ
AYPITZH ANTITONH
MMOYPATH XPYZANOH
KOPAATOY BAZIAIKH
EYOYMIOY IQProx
FKOPIANAZ AHMHTPHZ
POYZOMNOYAOZ ZIMYPIAQN
NAZAPIAHZ MAKHZ
MAPTAPITIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
ZYTOIIANNHZ KONXTANTINOX
TXOYKAAAZ NIKONAX
MITZIOY NAYZIKA
MYOTOAHMOZ HAIAZ
KAKANTEPAZ EYOYMIOZ
KONZTAAGANAZIA
MNANTEAIAHZ ®QTHZ

AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ XAPHZ
ANAPEAZ

MAPTAPITIAHZ TQPIroz
AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ ®QTHX
MAYPOIENH MENIA

=ATA XPIZTINA
MMOYPOYTHZ AHMHTPHX
DYTIAH FNOYAH
AITEAOTMNOYAOY BAZINAIKH
MIAETZA XPIZTINA
AIONTOZ NPHIOPHZ
KATZANEAZ OANAZHX
MMEZ>A HAEKTPA
MAAAMITZH ZTEPANIA
FANNOYAAKH ANTITONH
FIANNOYAAKH FrEQPTIA
KATZIMEPOZ IQPIrox
TZOYKAAA MATOYAA
FEQPTAKA MANATIQTA
APZENIOY KONZTANTINA
APZENIOY TEQPTIA
FEQPTAKA AEZMOINA
MNAMAAHMHTPIOY XAPHX
KATZAPOZ MANATQTHZ
TZIAKOZ BAZINAEIOX
FEMEAQY APIZTEA
FEMEAQY AOHNA
FANNOYAAKHZ XPYZOZTOMOX
MNAMAAAKHZ NMANNHZ
KOYTHZ AAMIMPOZ
MMAKAAOYAHZ AHMHTPHZ
ZOYMIOYTIANNH ArOPH

Club

LARISA DIVING CLUB

ZYANOI Oz APOMEQN TPIKAAQN

SPINBOXX
Z.AYXAAKIAIKHZ

Sx

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Cat

.20-39
.20-39
.20-39
A.30-39
.60+
.20-39
.20-39
A.30-39
A.50-59
A.50-59
A.40-49
A.EQZ 19
A.50-59
A.EQZ 19
I.40-59
A.40-49
A.40-49
.20-39
A.60-69
A.EQZ 19

A.50-59
A.40-49
.20-39
.20-39
A.60-69
.20-39
I.40-59
.20-39
A.40-49
A.40-49
I EQZ 19
I EQX 19
I.40-59
I.40-59
A.20-29
I EQZ 19
I EQZ 19
I EQX 19
I EQZ 19
Il EQZ 19
A.50-59
A.60-69
A.50-59
I.40-59
I.40-59
A.70+
A.50-59
A.50-59
A.40-49
.60+

By
cat.
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Time

0:38:21
0:39:02
0:39:03
0:39:04
0:39:44
0:39:51
0:40:15
0:40:16
0:40:23
0:40:27
0:40:40
0:40:49
0:41:34
0:41:41
0:42:33
0:42:36
0:42:52
0:43:35
0:43:48
0:43:52

0:43:53
0:43:54
0:44:42
0:45:50
0:46:01
0:46:12
0:47:10
0:47:47
0:48:57
0:48:57
0:49:53
0:49:54
0:51:03
0:51:31
0:55:17
0:56:44
0:56:44
0:56:57
0:57:18
0:57:19
0:57:27
0:57:27
0:57:28
0:59:18
0:59:19
0:59:27
0:59:27
0:59:28
1:00:21
1:02:25

Gap

+17:30
+18:11
+18:12
+18:13
+18:53
+19:00
+19:24
+19:25
+19:32
+19:36
+19:49
+19:58
+20:43
+20:50
+21:42
+21:45
+22:01
+22:44
+22:57

+23:01
+23:02
+23:03
+23:51
+24:59
+25:10
+25:21
+26:19
+26:56
+28:06
+28:06
+29:02
+29:03
+30:12
+30:40
+34:26
+35:53
+35:53
+36:06
+36:27
+36:28
+36:36
+36:36
+36:37
+38:27
+38:28
+38:36
+38:36
+38:37
+39:30
+41:34

Avg

8.60
8.45
8.45
8.45
8.31
8.28
8.20
8.20
8.17
8.16
8.11
08.08
7.94
7.92
7.76
7.75
7.70
7.57
7.53

7.52
7.52
7.52
7.38
7.20
717
7.14
7.00
6.91
6.74
6.74
6.62
6.61
6.46
6.41
5.97
5.82
5.82
5.79
5.76
5.76
5.74
5.74
5.74
5.56
5.56
5.55
5.55
5.55
5.47
5.29



